
2024101 Cape Town Tennis Mini 5
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111017 WP

A1

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

BYE

3

4

TSA092065

TSA101365

WP

WP

Stephanie VAN WOUDENBERG

Courtney KEMP Walkover

5

6

TSA091806 WP

A3

[4] Makenzie ROLFE

BYE

7

8

TSA081380

TSA101379

WP

Winelands

Jayne’ COETZEE

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON 3-6, 6-2, 11-9

9

10

TSA081968

TSA081545

NW

Winelands

Paige NICHOLLS

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN 6-2, 4-6, 10-3

11

12
TSA082326 WP

A6

BYE

[3] Nina SILVA

13

14

TSA091809

TSA091844

WP

WP

Leah PHEIFFER

Elen SOHNGE 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA091080 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Christie KOTZé

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

Stephanie VAN WOUDENBERG

6-1, 6-2

[4] Makenzie ROLFE

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

6-3, 6-2

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

[3] Nina SILVA

6-0, 6-0

Leah PHEIFFER

[2] Christie KOTZé

6-0, 6-2

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

[4] Makenzie ROLFE

6-2, 6-0

[3] Nina SILVA

[2] Christie KOTZé

6-2, 7-5

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

[2] Christie KOTZé

6-3, 7-5

[1] Megan VAN VUUREN

[4] Makenzie ROLFE

[3] Nina SILVA 6-4, 6-1

Position 3-4

[4] Makenzie ROLFE

Stephanie VAN WOUDENBERG

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON 6-3, 7-5

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

Leah PHEIFFER 6-2, 6-1

Stephanie VAN WOUDENBERG

Leah PHEIFFER

3-6, 7-5, 10-5

Position 5-8

Leah PHEIFFER

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN 6-2, 6-4

Position 7-8

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Jayne’ COETZEE

E3

Paige NICHOLLS

BYE

E4

Elen SOHNGE

BYE

E5

BYE

Jayne’ COETZEE

Paige NICHOLLS

Elen SOHNGE

6-2, 6-1

Jayne’ COETZEE

Elen SOHNGE

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

Elen SOHNGE

F1

BYE

Paige NICHOLLS

Position 11-12

Paige NICHOLLS



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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